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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the lnformatlon in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation eﬂ/a/ L
Office sought or ballot question MML_MQM_@ District __( ‘é ,é,g 4 (g Zcég éf
Type of )( ‘:Z;L/ él‘d/t Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report
et P from 220 t0_6 =246 20

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. }/

CASH s F+8E2.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND
Y5 121.90
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED -

s 703 .90

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

B et =

Date Purpose Amount
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TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
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Signature Date

Printed Name Ma //C/ D €énni'S _ Telephone /507-) 2@9 27/4{ma|| if available) ;;:
nadress_ 412 26 Staeed NW Mol Rec ke s ke @ G mail, Coryy

| certify that this is a full and true statement.
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Molly Dennis Initial Campaign Finance Report

Date

6/6/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/13/2020
6/17/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/19/2020
6/20/2020
6/12/2020
6/20/2020

Donations over $100

Name

Aileen Williams

Stephen Saliba

Ben Kesler

Name

Friend

Stephen Saliba
Stephen Saliba
Benjamin Kesler
Stephen Saliba
Benjamin Kesler
Friend

Stephen Saliba
Friend

Friend

Stephen Saliba
Aileen Williams
Stephen Saliba

Address

211 2nd St NW #1302, Rochester, MN
55901

207 5th Ave SW #208, Rochester, MN
55902

412 26th ST NW, Rochester, MN
55901

Donation Amounts

Type

Donation In-kind (Campaign Photo)
Payment PayPal

Payment PayPal

Payment PayPal

Payment PayPal

Payment PayPal

Payment PayPal

Payment PayPal

Payment PayPal

Payment Venmo

Payment Check

Payment Venmo

Donation In-kind (Website Costs)

Total Donations
Total w/o In-kind

Occupation
Retired
Programmer - Mayo Clinic

Programmer - Mayo Clinic

Donation

$50.00
$1.00
$5.00
$25.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$71.40

$903.40
$782.00

Transaction
Fee-PayPal
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Molly Dennis Initial Campaign Finance Report Expenditures

Date of Expenditure

6/2/2020
6/6/2020
6/14/2020
6/11/2020
6/19/2020
6/24/2020

6/25/2020

Campaign Expense

Rochester City Clerk- Initial Filing Fee
Photocopy at Hy-Vee

Photocopy at Hy-Vee

PPE for Volunteers

PO Box for Campaign

Secretary of State (Voter List)

Allegra Printing-Campaign
Merchandise

PayPal Fees (From 6/2-6/26)

Total Expenditures

Amount Spent

($50.00)
($20.00)
($20.00)
($52.00)
($59.00)
($35.00)

($269.27)
($16.39)
($521.66)



